INA  G1108-KRR-B-AS2/V  deep
groove ball bearings
The online 38.1 mm B INA G1108-KRR-B-AS2/V deep groove ball
bearings parts store gives 14 mm A1 you immediate 30.5 mm A
access to a selection of more than 1.4 million new, used,
remanufactured.
B 38.1 mm
A 30.5 mm
A1 14 mm
A2 40.2 mm
d 30.16 mm
e 18 mm
J 83 mm
L 108 mm
N 12mm
s1 19.05 mm
S 15.9 mm
C 15.3 kN
C0 11.5 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.33 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.9 Nm
Designation of housing SF206-
Designation of bearing SUC206-19